IM  Nana St Bartholomew
Brown Morgan

Age: 71-80 Height: Eye Colour:  Accent:
Gender:F 5ft2inch Brown London
Location: Weight: Waist: 89
London 62kg cm
Drives: Yes  Shoe Size: Bust: 51 cm
5 Hips: 95 cm
Hair Color:
Black
f Talents
Trainings: 12 MATURE MODELS, PROFESSIONAL ACTORS

Additional Talents:

LANGUAGES: Efik, Ibibio, Yoruba, Dutch, French, German, Beginners’ Italian & Spanish
DANCE: African - Ghanaian-Nigerian (Efik/Ibibio); Contemporary, Jazz

SING: Blues, Choir, Gospel, Jazz

MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS: Native African Drums, Mouth Organ (Jazz)

SPORTS: Sling Catapulting, Hill & Nordic Walking, Squash, Swimming, Tennis, Trekking, Yoga

Nana St Bartholomew Brown Morgan Profile All Rights Reserved by Fusion Management © 2018



https://fusionmng.com
https://fusionmng.com/all-clients/nanadominica%20barbara
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1536717116.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1537363561.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1537363566.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1537363571.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1537363575.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1537363579.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1537363583.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1537363588.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/port_images/1537363594.jpg
https://fusionmng.com/all-clients/nanadominica%20barbara
https://fusionmng.com

Credits:

Years of
Production

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016

2016

2015
2015
2015
2015

2014

2014
2014
2014
2013
2012
2011
2008
2006

2005
2005
2002
2002

Nana St Bartholomew Brown Morgan Profile All Rights Reserved by Fusion Management © 2018

Production Name

Showdown (Short Film)

FCA - Financial Conduct Authority (Commercial)
Bohemian Rhapsody (Feature Film)
Sulphur & White (Feature Film)

The Good Liar (Feature Film)

Succession (Television)

Yardie (Television)

Apostle (Feature Film)

Dr Who Christmas Special (Television)

Kiri (Television)

One Family "Junior ISA" (Still Photography)
Decline & Fall (Television)

Will (Television)

Strike - The Cuckoo's Calling: Episode 1
(Television)

My Finest Hour (Feature Film)
Mother Courage & Her Children (Stage)
Ride Along Grannies (Television)

Trollied Christmas Special (Television)
Henry IV (Stage)

Hitched (Feature Film)

Unhealing Post Surgical Wound (Training Film)
Hitched

Island Of Glass (Stage)

Julius Caesar (Stage)

Our Country's Good (Stage)

Whose Child Is It Anyway (Adaptation) (Stage)
Love, Love, Love / Twelfth Night (Stage)

Under Milk Wood Over Builth Bridge (Stage)
Oh! What A Lovely War (Stage)

A Little Below Heaven (Stage)

The Day The Dragon Got His Balls Back (Stage)

Role

Pearl

Scammed Person
Market Trader (Fruit Seller)
Churchgoer
Underground Passenger
Wedding Guest
Churchgoer

Villager

Passerby

Protester

Black Grandma

Market Trader
Housewife

African Woman On
Stairwell

Artist

Chorus
Granny Louisa
Shopper

Lord Chief Justice's
Assistant

Customer

Tissue Viability Nurse
Café Customer
Chorus

The Cobbler / Artemidorus
Black Caesar

Nina / Granny Grusinia
Singer

Mrs Cherry Owen
Various

Nightclub Singer

Court Maiden



https://fusionmng.com/all-clients/nanadominica%20barbara
https://fusionmng.com

Trainings:

BA Hons Drama & Performance University of South Wales (ATRiuM), Cardiff
Handgun and Tactical Rifle for Film & TV Benjamin Leonides

Acting Identity School Of Acting

Acting Alex Harries Drama Workshop
Acting Julie Barclay Acting Masterclass
Acting Ross O'Hennessy Drama Workshop
Acting Kevin Allen

Acting Angharad Lee

Acting Sue Needleman Workshop

Stage Combat Kevin McCurdy

Screen Acting Paul Murphy

Screen and Stage Acting Mark McGrann

FOR ANY INQUIRIES PLEASE CONTACT US
0207 834 66 60 - Office

www.fusionmng.com
cast@fusionmng.com

FUSION
VL MANAGEMENT

TALENT & MODEL MANAGEMENT AGENCY

Nana St Bartholomew Brown Morgan Profile All Rights Reserved by Fusion Management © 2018



http://www.fusionmng.com
mailto:info@fusionmng.com
https://fusionmng.com/all-clients/nanadominica%20barbara
https://fusionmng.com

