

Nana St Bartholomew Brown Morgan



Age: 71-80 Height: Eye Colour: Accent: Gender:F 5ft2inch Brown London

Location: Weight: Waist: 89 London 62kg cm

Drives: Yes Shoe Size: Bust: 51 cm

5 Hips: 95 cm

Hair Color: Black

Talents
MATURE MODELS, PROFESSIONAL ACTORS



















Additional Talents:

LANGUAGES: Efik, Ibibio, Yoruba, Dutch, French, German, Beginners' Italian & Spanish

DANCE: African - Ghanaian-Nigerian (Efik/Ibibio); Contemporary, Jazz

SING: Blues, Choir, Gospel, Jazz

MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS: Native African Drums, Mouth Organ (Jazz)

SPORTS: Sling Catapulting, Hill & Nordic Walking, Squash, Swimming, Tennis, Trekking, Yoga

Nana St Bartholomew Brown Morgan Profile All Rights Reserved by Fusion Management © 2018

Credits:

Years of Production	Production Name	Role
2018	Showdown (Short Film)	Pearl
2018	FCA - Financial Conduct Authority (Commercial)	Scammed Person
2018	Bohemian Rhapsody (Feature Film)	Market Trader (Fruit Seller)
2018	Sulphur & White (Feature Film)	Churchgoer
2018	The Good Liar (Feature Film)	Underground Passenger
2018	Succession (Television)	Wedding Guest
2017	Yardie (Television)	Churchgoer
2017	Apostle (Feature Film)	Villager
2017	Dr Who Christmas Special (Television)	Passerby
2017	Kiri (Television)	Protester
2016	One Family "Junior ISA" (Still Photography)	Black Grandma
2016	Decline & Fall (Television)	Market Trader
2016	Will (Television)	Housewife
2016	Strike - The Cuckoo's Calling: Episode 1 (Television)	African Woman On Stairwell
2015	My Finest Hour (Feature Film)	Artist
2015	Mother Courage & Her Children (Stage)	Chorus
2015	Ride Along Grannies (Television)	Granny Louisa
2015	Trollied Christmas Special (Television)	Shopper
2014	Henry IV (Stage)	Lord Chief Justice's Assistant
2014	Hitched (Feature Film)	Customer
2014	Unhealing Post Surgical Wound (Training Film)	Tissue Viability Nurse
2014	Hitched	Café Customer
2013	Island Of Glass (Stage)	Chorus
2012	Julius Caesar (Stage)	The Cobbler / Artemidorus
2011	Our Country's Good (Stage)	Black Caesar
2008	Whose Child Is It Anyway (Adaptation) (Stage)	Nina / Granny Grusinia
2006	Love, Love, Love / Twelfth Night (Stage)	Singer
2005	Under Milk Wood Over Builth Bridge (Stage)	Mrs Cherry Owen
2005	Oh! What A Lovely War (Stage)	Various
2002	A Little Below Heaven (Stage)	Nightclub Singer
2002	The Day The Dragon Got His Balls Back (Stage)	Court Maiden

Trainings:

BA Hons Drama & Performance	University of South Wales (ATRiuM), Cardiff	
Handgun and Tactical Rifle for Film & TV	Benjamin Leonides	
Acting	Identity School Of Acting	
Acting	Alex Harries Drama Workshop	
Acting	Julie Barclay Acting Masterclass	
Acting	Ross O'Hennessy Drama Workshop	
Acting	Kevin Allen	
Acting	Angharad Lee	
Acting	Sue Needleman Workshop	
Stage Combat	Kevin McCurdy	
Screen Acting	Paul Murphy	
Screen and Stage Acting	Mark McGrann	

FOR ANY INQUIRIES PLEASE CONTACT US

0207 834 66 60 - Office

www.fusionmng.com cast@fusionmng.com

